1. Name of Listed Entity Pearl Global Industries Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security PGIL
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on 30-Jun-2019
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No
shares?
2 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No
Securities?
3 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which No
depository receipts are issued?
4 (Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
5 \Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or No
otherwise encumbered?
6 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting| No
Rights?
7 (Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
8 \Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial Yes

owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Categ Category Nos. No. of No. No. of Total Shareh Number of Voting Rights held in N Sharehold Number Number Number
0 0 0_; Sfully ;)f shares nos. olding each class af securities 0. ing, asa of 0 of equity
r sharehold share | paidup artly | underl shares as a % of % Locked Shares shares
(¥) er (111) shares equity | Deposit held (calculat (IX) Outs| of otherwise in
an held shares | Receip| (VII) = per cony| securifies ( XID encumbere| demateriali
av) held Vi) (V3+(V)+| 1957) sec | percentag (XIII) ed form
) Vi) (VI {ch. d;luted
Asa % Vo of Voting Rights Total Wa capitap] N Asa| N | Asa XIV
(AFBF ATAL _ 0. | g |o || (XN
C2) Class |Class| Tot al (jf Cﬁ/lr)n_ o ()a of 5” total
sa
eg: X | eg:y +0) SA+B-I‘—)L tota Shar
) 1 es
Sh held
ar (b)
es
hel
d
A Promoter & 5| 14424909 0] 0] 14424909 66.58| 14424909, 0 14424909 66.58 0] 66.58 0 0.00 14424909
IPromoter
Group
B Public 16599 7239028 0) 0 7239028 33.42| 7239028 0 7239028 33.42 0) 33.42 0 0.00 7097655
C INon Promoter- 0] 0] 0] 0] 0 0.00 0] 0 0] 0.00, 0] 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0]
INon Public
C1 Shares 0) 0) 0) 0 0 0.00 0 0 0) 0.00 0) 0.00 0 0.00 0
underlying
IDRs
Cc2 Shares held by 0) 0) 0) 0 0 0.00 0 0 0) 0.00 0) 0.00 0 0.00 0
Employee
Trusts
Total 16604 21663937 0] 0 21663937 100.00[21663937 0 21663937 100.00 0] 100.00 0 0.00 21522564




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & PAN No[ No. of Par]  Nos. Total Shareh] Number of Voting Rights held in N Shareholl Number off Number off Number o
of the (1) sha|  fully paid|  _share| nos. ding each class of securities Sh] g,asa Lockedin Shares equity
Shareholders ol | paid equ| underl| shares calculal Und| assumi shares pledged or| shares hel
1)) (111) up sha| Deposif _held d as Outs full (XIID) otherwise in
equity held | Recei (VII = SCRR cony| conversi encumbere| demateriali
share [42) Vi) IV+V+VI 1957 sec of (XIII) ed form
s held ) No of Voting Rights Tota (inc| converti| N [Asa| N | Asa X1Iv)
av) Asa % las Wa | securitie| o. % 0- | %of
(A+B+ a% X) as a fa Sa
(VI Class X | Cla | Tof al of percenta of total
ss Tota of tota shar
Y l . share !
Voti capital es
n ) VI(IX'{‘); Sha held
l‘l% ( "O)Of( res (b)
ATBF hel
2 4
Indian
Individuals/Hind 3] 11562734 0 0 11562734 53.37 11562734 0 11562734 53.37 0 53.37 0 0.00 11562734
u undivided
Family
Pulkit Seth AJDPS7131A 1 6947621 0 0 6947621 32.07) 6947621 0 6947621 32.07 0 32.07 0 0.00 6947621
IPayel Seth IAABPS1006M 1| 4413635 0 0 4413635 20.37] 4413635 0 4413635 20.37 0 20.37 0 0.00 4413635
Shefali Seth BEMPS3185K 1 201478 0 0 201478 0.93 201478 0 201478 0.93 0 0.93 0 0.00 201478
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0.00] 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00] 0 0.00 0]
Government/
State
Government(s)
IFinancial 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
[nstitutions/
IBanks
IAny Other 1 30 0 0 30 0.00 30 0 30 0.00 0) 0.00 0 0.00 30
(specity)
IBodies 1 30 0 0 30 0.00 30 0 30 0.00 0) 0.00 0 0.00 30
Corporate
INim AAMFN&188L 1 30 0 0 30 0.00] 30 0 30 0.00 0 0.00] 0 0.00 30
[nternational
Commerce LLP
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 11562764 0 0 11562764 53.37 11562764 0 11562764 53.37 0 53.37 0 0.00 11562764
Foreign
Individuals 1 2862145 2862145 |13.21 [2862145 2862145 13.21 13.21 0.00 2862145
(Non-Resident
Individuals/




IForeign

[ndividuals)

Deepak Seth IAABPS2568Q 1| 2862145 0 0 2862145 13.21] 2862145 0| 2862145 13.21 0 13.21 0 0.00 2862145
b Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.00, 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
c [nstitutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00, 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
d IForeign Portfolio

[nvestor 0 0 0 0 0 0.00, 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
e Any Other

(specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00, 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

Sub-Total (A)(2) 1| 2862145 0 0| 2862145 13.21] 2862145 0 2862145 13.21 0 13.21 0 0.00 2862145

Total

Shareholding of

IPromoter and

IPromoter Group

(A)=

(A)(D+(A)2) S| 14424909 0 0| 14424909 66.58 14424909 0| 14424909 66.58 0 66.58 0 0.00 14424909




Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

]&'ategory & PAN (1) Nos | No. of |Partly|Nos.| Total | Shareh Number of Voting Rights held | Ny _of Total Number | Nymper Number
ame of the .of . . . in each class of securities . of .
Shareholders sha \fully paid| paid- | of nos. ol ding (]X)f Shares | shareholdin Locked of Shares | of equity
@ r f;z up equity| up |shar| shares % Underl| g,asa % | in Shﬁ" es | pledged shares
(:er share s |equity| es |held V11| calcula ying | assuming (X1 or held in
(II1 |held (IV) |sharesjunde = te das | No of Voting Rights Total as|Outstan Sfull N |Asa [No.T Asa | demateria
) held |rlyin |IVAV+V|  per a % of ding | conversion| %of | (N |%of li; ed
) | SCRR, convert 0 total | o t | total orm
Dfpo 1957 | Class Jass Y) Tot al VT(,'Z‘,',; ible convej;tible )(a Shar | ap |share (fXIIO
sitor Asa % X rights securiti| securities es | pli |s held
y of es (as a held | ca | (Not
PRoca (A LD L VAT PYY: H P3 (h) hl |annlic
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0.00] o o0 0 0.00] 0 0.00] 0 0.000 0 0.00 0
IMutual Funds/ 0 0 0 0 0.00] 0 0 0 0.00] 0 0.00] 0 0.00 0
Venture Capital
IFunds 0 0 0 0 0.00] 0 O 0 0.00] 0 0.00] 0 0.00 0)
|Alternate
[nvestment
IFunds 52627 0 0 52627 0.24] 52627 0 52627 0.24 0 0.24] 0 0.00 52627
Foreign Venture
Capital Investors 0) 0] 0] 0] 0.00] 0 0] 0) 0.00] 0 0.00] 0 0.00 0)
[Foreign Portfolio
Investors 1340319 0 0] 1340319 6.19 1340319 0 1340319 6.19 0 6.19 0| 0.00 1340319
Premier
Investment Fund
Limited AACCP9387L 1051231 0 0] 1051231 4.85| 1051231 0 1051231 4.85 0 4.85 0 0.00 1051231
ILTS Investment
IFund Ltd AACCLO500F 289088 0 0 289088 1.33] 289088 0 289088 1.33 0 1.33 0 0.00 289088
Financial
Institutions/
IBanks 505598 0 0 505598 2.33] 505598 0 505598 2.33 0 2.33 0 0.00 505532
General
[nsurance
Corporation of
India AAACGO615N 256660 0 0] 256666 1.18] 256666 0 256660 1.18 0 1.18 0 0.00 256660
ILife Insurance
Corporation of
India AAACLO582H 227292 0 0] 227292 1.05| 227292] O 227292 1.05 0 1.05 0 0.00 227292
[nsurance
Companies 0 0 0 0 0.00] 0 0 0 0.00] 0 0.00] 0 0.00 0)
Provident Funds/
Pension Funds 0 0 0 0 0.00] o O 0 0.00] 0 0.00] 0 0.00 0
IAny Other 0 0 0 0 0.00] o O 0 0.00] 0 0.00] 0| 0.00 0




(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

11

1898544

1898544

8.76

1898544

1898544

8.76

8.76

0.00

1898478

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

0

0.00]

0

0

0.00;

0.00]

0.00

0

Sub-Total (B)(2)

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

INon-institutions

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

o)

0.00

0

Individuals -

15574

NIO|IO|O

402909

SIo|o|O

\S]f=) =] [)

402909

18.60

4029092

SIo|o|O

4029092

18.60

[ fev] fev) [

18.60

(=) k=] k=) [=)

0.00

=)

0.00]

3910860

Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.

15562,

1960163

1960163

9.05

1960163

1960163

9.05

9.05

0.00

1841931

ii

Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

12]

2068929

2068929

9.55

2068929

2068929

9.55

9.55

0.00

2068929

Sanjiv
Dhireshbhai
Shah

ADGPS0244P

1516702

1516702

7.00

1516702

1516702

7.00

7.00

0.00

1516702

INBFCs
registered with
RBI

o)

)

)

)

)

0.00

=)

)

)

0.00

o)

0.00

)

0.00

)

Employee Trusts

0.00]

0.00]

0.00]

0.00

Overseas
IDepositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

0

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

IAny Other
(specify)

1014

1311392

)

)

1311392

6.05

1311392

)

1311392

6.05)

6.05

0.00

1288317

Trusts

260

=)

=)

260

0.00

260,

=)

260

0.00

0.00

0.00

260

HUF

634

505837

=)

505837

2.33

505837

505837

2.33

2.33

0.00

505837

INon-Resident
Indian (NRI)

201

263677

263677

1.22

263677

263677

1.22

1.22

0.00

241465

Clearing
imember

44

35574

35574

0.16]

35574

35574

0.16]

0.16]

0.00

35574

IBodies

Corporate

132

505624

505624

2.33

505624

505624

2.33

2.33

0.00

504761




lUnclaimed or
Suspense or
IEscrow Account

1

420

)

=)

420,

0.00

420,

)

420

0.00

o

0.00

[e)

0.00

420

Sub-Total (B)(3)

16588

5340484

=)

5340484

24.65

5340484

=)

5340484

24.65

S

24.65

S

0.00

5199177

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=
(B)(D)+HB)(2)+(
B)3)

16599

7239028

7239028

3341

7239028

7239028

33.41

3341

0.00

7097655




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & PAN] No. of] No. of] Partly Nos. of | Total Shareholl Number of Voting Rights No. of Total Number off Number off Number o
of the (11 shareh| fully | paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdi| Lockedin Shares equity
Shareholders older | paid equity | underlyin held calculate (1X) Underlyin | g, asa % shares pledged or| shares hel
1)) (111) up shares | Depositor| (VII =| das per Outstandin| assuming (XI1D) otherwise in
equity held Receipts | IVFV+ SCRR, convertible| full encumbere| demateriali
share [4%) VD yi) 1957 securities | _conversion (XIII) ed form
s held Asa % No of Voting Total (including 0 No. [Asa [ No. | Asa (XIV)
av) (AFBFC| Riglits as a Warrants)| convertible % (N | %of (Not
(VIII) % of X securities ( Applicable
Clas | Clas | To | Total as a of |ot | total | )
s s t Votin l’oe;' Zfl”lft‘g;’f tota | ap | shar
X ¥ al rié;tts share I |pli| es
capital) Sha | ca | held
(XT) wne | B0 | ATas
1 Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0
Holder
2 [Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
IBenefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 10 0.00 (0
Promoter- Non
IPublic
Shareholding
(C)=
(OMHON2)
Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No. Nationality | Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or Date of creation
in case of a indirect* / acquisition of
foreign Shares Voting rights ights on . Exercise of Exercise of significant
national istributable dividend| control significant beneficial

r any other influence interest
istribution
1 IMr. Deepak Seth|AABPS2568Q Indian 13.21 13.21 13.21
A [Mr. Deepak Seth|AABPS2568Q Indian 13.21 13.21 13.21 'Yes 'Yes 26-Mar-2018
2 Mrs. Payel Seth |AABPS1006M Indian 20.37 20.37 20.37
A Mrs. Payel Seth |AABPS1006M Indian 20.37 20.37 20.37 Yes Yes 07-Mar-2012




Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I1I- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders No of share held

20 420

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




